Amendment Considered at Meeting of August 12, 2025
FY 2025 Transportation Improvement Program
New Orleans Region

Transit Element - Financially Constrained

Estimated
Pro'!ect Agenc; Cost Other 5307 Local Match Comments
Union Passenger Termmal (UPT) RTA 5,000,000 4,000,000 1,000,000 FY 2023 Con‘1mun|ty Project
Renovations Funding (CPF)
Downtown Transit Center and RTA 31,033,631 | 24,826,905 6,206,726 FY 2023 RAISE
Connecting Corridors
. . FY 2020: 193,234
Operating Assistance SBURT 433,030 216,515 216,515 FY 2022: 239,776
FY 2020: 210,479
Bus Stops SBURT 429,357 343,485 85,872 FY 2022: 218,878




